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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15724  100.00% 189.01- 190 78 0.50% 2052 13.05% 13750 87.45%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15722 99.99% 188.01-189 92 0.59% 2144 13.64% 13672 86.95%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 15722 99.99% 187.01-188 79 0.50% 2223 14.14% 13580 86.36%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 15721 99.98% 186.01-187 86 0.55% 2309 14.68% 13501 85.86%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 5 0.083% 15721 99.98% 185.01-186 118 0.75% 2427 15.44% 13415 85.32%
234.01-235 6 0.04% 1 0.07% 15719 99.97% 184.01-185 108 0.69% 2535 16.12% 13297 84.56 %
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1" 0.07% 15713 99.93% 183.01-184 97 0.62% 2632 16.74% 13189 83.88%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 14 0.09% 15713 99.93% 182.01-183 106 0.67% 2738 17.41% 13092 83.26%
231.01-232 7 0.04% 21 0.13% 15710 99.91% 181.01-182 104 0.66% 2842 18.07% 12986 82.59%
230.01 - 231 4 0.03% 25 0.16% 15703 99.87% 180.01-181 101 0.64% 2943 18.72% 12882 81.93%
229.01-230 6 0.04% 31 0.20% 15699 99.84% 179.01-180 108 0.69% 3051 19.40% 12781 81.28%
228.01-229 7 0.04% 38 0.24% 15693 99.80% 178.01-179 103 0.66% 3154 20.06% 12673 80.60%
227.01-228 3 0.02% 41 0.26% 15686 99.76% 177.01-178 103 0.66% 3257 20.71% 12570 79.94%
226.01 - 227 9 0.06% 50 0.32% 15683 99.74% 176.01-177 107 0.68% 3364 21.39% 12467 79.29%
225.01 - 226 15 0.10% 65 0.41% 15674 99.68% 175.01-176 109 0.69% 3473 22.09% 12360 78.61%
224.01-225 12 0.08% 7 0.49% 15659 99.59% 174.01-175 119 0.76% 3592 22.84% 12251 77.91%
223.01-224 14 0.09% 91 0.58% 15647 99.51% 173.01-174 113 0.72% 3705 23.56% 12132 77.16%
222.01-223 14 0.09% 105 0.67% 15633 99.42% 172.01-173 127 0.81% 3832 24.37% 12019 76.44%
221.01-222 19 0.12% 124 0.79% 15619 99.33% 171.01-172 119 0.76% 3951 25.13% 11892 75.63%
220.01 - 221 25 0.16% 149 0.95% 15600 99.21% 170.01-171 113 0.72% 4064 25.85% 11773 74.87%
219.01-220 29 0.18% 178 1.13% 15575 99.05% 169.01-170 17 0.74% 4181 26.59% 11660 74.15%
218.01-219 29 0.18% 207 1.32% 15546 98.87% 168.01-169 119 0.76% 4300 27.35% 11543 73.41%
217.01-218 36 0.23% 243 1.55% 15517 98.68% 167.01- 168 110 0.70% 4410 28.05% 11424 72.65%
216.01 - 217 38 0.24% 281 1.79% 15481 98.45% 166.01-167 98 0.62% 4508 28.67% 11314 71.95%
215.01-216 43 0.27% 324 2.06% 15443 98.21% 165.01 - 166 101 0.64% 4609 29.31% 11216 71.33%
214.01-215 40 0.25% 364 2.31% 15400 97.94% 164.01-165 110 0.70% 4719 30.01% 11115 70.69%
213.01-214 37 0.24% 401 2.55% 15360 97.69% 163.01- 164 136 0.86% 4855 30.88% 11005 69.99%
212.01-213 41 0.26% 442 2.81% 15323 97.45% 162.01-163 120 0.76% 4975 31.64% 10869 69.12%
211.01-212 45 0.29% 487 3.10% 15282 97.19% 161.01-162 115 0.73% 5090 32.37% 10749 68.36%
210.01-211 48 0.31% 535 3.40% 15237 96.90% 160.01 - 161 100 0.64% 5190 33.01% 10634 67.63%
209.01-210 50 0.32% 585 3.72% 15189 96.60% 159.01 - 160 106 0.67% 5296 33.68% 10534 66.99%
208.01-209 63 0.40% 648 4.12% 15139 96.28% 158.01 - 159 122 0.78% 5418 34.46% 10428 66.32%
207.01 - 208 67 0.43% 715 4.55% 15076 95.88% 157.01-158 123 0.78% 5541 35.24% 10306 65.54%
206.01 - 207 50 0.32% 765 4.87% 15009 95.45% 156.01-157 134 0.85% 5675 36.09% 10183 64.76%
205.01 - 206 72 0.46% 837 5.32% 14959 95.13% 155.01 - 156 126 0.80% 5801 36.89% 10049 63.91%
204.01 - 205 60 0.38% 897 5.70% 14887 94.68% 154.01- 155 139 0.88% 5940 37.78% 9923 63.11%
203.01 - 204 54 0.34% 951 6.05% 14827 94.30% 153.01- 154 121 0.77% 6061 38.55% 9784 62.22%
202.01 - 203 72 0.46% 1023 6.51% 14773 93.95% 152.01-153 98 0.62% 6159 39.17% 9663 61.45%
201.01-202 69 0.44% 1092 6.94% 14701 93.49% 151.01-152 106 0.67% 6265 39.84% 9565 60.83%
200.01 - 201 76 0.48% 1168 7.43% 14632 93.06% 150.01 - 151 119 0.76% 6384 40.60% 9459 60.16%
199.01 - 200 77 0.49% 1245 7.92% 14556 92.57% 149.01 - 150 122 0.78% 6506 41.38% 9340 59.40%
198.01 - 199 77 0.49% 1322 8.41% 14479 92.08% 148.01-149 118 0.75% 6624 42.13% 9218 58.62%
197.01 - 198 76 0.48% 1398 8.89% 14402 91.59% 147.01- 148 102 0.65% 6726 42.78% 9100 57.87%
196.01 - 197 82 0.52% 1480 9.41% 14326 91.11% 146.01 - 147 93 0.59% 6819 43.37% 8998 57.22%
195.01 - 196 89 0.57% 1569 9.98% 14244 90.59% 145.01- 146 119 0.76% 6938 44.12% 8905 56.63%

194.01- 195 85 0.54% 1654 10.52% 14155 90.02% 144.01-145 127 0.81% 7065 44.93% 8786 55.88%
193.01 - 194 69 0.44% 1723 10.96% 14070 89.48% 143.01- 144 123 0.78% 7188 45.71% 8659 55.07%
192.01-193 82 0.52% 1805 11.48% 14001 89.04% 142.01-143 104 0.66% 7292 46.37% 8536 54.29%
191.01- 192 81 0.52% 1886 11.99% 13919 88.52% 141.01-142 124 0.79% 7416 47.16% 8432 53.63%
190.01 - 191 88 0.56% 1974 12.55% 13838 88.01%  140.01 - 141 100 0.64% 7516 47.80% 8308 52.84%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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110 0.70%
M 0.71%
101 0.64%
125 0.79%
116 0.74%
99 0.63%
119 0.76%
131 0.83%
112 0.71%
115 0.73%
102 0.65%
112 0.71%
85 0.54%
113 0.72%
91 0.58%
106 0.67%
96 0.61%
108 0.69%
99 0.63%
89 0.57%
99 0.63%
106 0.67%
85 0.54%
99 0.63%
105 0.67%
88 0.56%
95 0.60%
M 0.71%
103 0.66%
110 0.70%
96 0.61%
101 0.64%
108 0.69%
86 0.55%
94 0.60%
105 0.67%
100 0.64%
105 0.67%
98 0.62%
116 0.74%
87 0.55%
107 0.68%
124 0.79%
97 0.62%
108 0.69%
110 0.70%
92 0.59%
106 0.67%
M 0.71%
95 0.60%
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7626  48.50%
7737 49.21%
7838  49.85%
7963  50.64%
8079  51.38%
8178  52.01%
8297  52.77%
8428  53.60%
8540  54.31%
8655  55.04%
8757  55.69%
8869  56.40%
8954  56.94%
9067  57.66%
9158  58.24%
9264  58.92%
9360  59.53%
9468 60.21%
9567  60.84%
9656  61.41%
9755  62.04%
9861 62.71%
9946  63.25%
10045  63.88%
10150  64.55%
10238 65.11%
10333 65.71%
10444  66.42%
10547  67.08%
10657  67.78%
10753 68.39%
10854  69.03%
10962  69.72%
11048  70.26%
11142 70.86%
11247 71.53%
11347 72.16%
11452 72.83%
11550  73.45%
11666 74.19%
11753 74.75%
11860  75.43%
11984  76.21%
12081  76.83%
12189 77.52%
12299  78.22%
12391 78.80%
12497  79.48%
12608  80.18%
12703 80.79%
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8208  52.20%
8098  51.50%
7987  50.79%
7886  50.15%
7761 49.36%
7645  48.62%
7546 47.99%
7427 47.23%
7296 46.40%
7184  45.69%
7069  44.96%
6967 = 44.31%
6855  43.60%
6770  43.06%
6657 = 42.34%
6566  41.76%
6460  41.08%
6364  40.47%
6256  39.79%
6157  39.16%
6068  38.59%
5969  37.96%
5863  37.29%
5778  36.75%
5679  36.12%
5574  35.45%
5486  34.89%
5391 34.29%
5280  33.58%
5177 32.92%
5067 = 32.22%
4971 31.61%
4870  30.97%
4762  30.28%
4676  29.74%
4582  29.14%
4477  28.47%
4377  27.84%
4272 2717%
4174 26.55%
4058  25.81%
3971 25.25%
3864  24.57%
3740  23.79%
3643  23.17%
3535  22.48%
3425  21.78%
3333 21.20%
3227 20.52%
3116 19.82%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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97 0.62%
86 0.55%
86 0.55%
109 0.69%
102 0.65%
98 0.62%
110 0.70%
95 0.60%
110 0.70%
93 0.59%
83 0.53%
103 0.66%
97 0.62%
95 0.60%
79 0.50%
104 0.66%
84 0.53%
88 0.56%
76 0.48%
67 0.43%
72 0.46%
69 0.44%
71 0.45%
53 0.34%
58 0.37%
46 0.29%
64 0.41%
56 0.36%
48 0.31%
45 0.29%
51 0.32%
37 0.24%
40 0.25%
29 0.18%
43 0.27%
33 0.21%
32 0.20%
24 0.15%
17 0.11%
32 0.20%
21 0.13%
25 0.16%
22 0.14%

9 0.06%
13 0.08%
15 0.10%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
13 0.08%
5 0.03%
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12800 81.40%
12886 81.95%
12972 82.50%
13081 83.19%
13183 83.84%
13281 84.46%
13391 85.16%
13486 85.77%
13596 86.47%
13689 87.06%
13772 87.59%
13875 88.24%
13972 88.86%
14067 89.46%
14146 89.96%
14250 90.63%
14334 91.16%
14422 91.72%
14498 92.20%
14565 92.63%
14637 93.09%
14706 93.53%
14777 93.98%
14830 94.31%
14888 94.68%
14934 94.98%
14998 95.38%
15054 95.74%
15102 96.04%
15147 96.33%
15198 96.65%
15235 96.89%
15275 97.14%
15304 97.33%
15347 97.60%
15380 97.81%
15412 98.02%
15436 98.17%
15453 98.28%
15485 98.48%
15506 98.61%
15531 98.77%
15553 98.91%
15562 98.97%
15575 99.05%
15590 99.15%
15596 99.19%
15604 99.24%
15617 99.32%
15622 99.35%
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3021 19.21%
2924 18.60%
2838 18.05%
2752 17.50%
2643 16.81%
2541 16.16%
2443 15.54%
2333 14.84%
2238 14.23%
2128 13.53%
2035 12.94%
1952 12.41%
1849 11.76%
1752 11.14%
1657 10.54%
1578 10.04 %
1474 9.37%
1390 8.84%
1302 8.28%
1226 7.80%
1159 7.37%
1087 6.91%
1018 6.47%
947 6.02%
894 5.69%
836 5.32%
790 5.02%
726 4.62%
670 4.26%
622 3.96%
577 3.67%
526 3.35%
489 3.11%
449 2.86%
420 2.67%
377 2.40%
344 2.19%
312 1.98%
288 1.83%
271 1.72%
239 1.52%
218 1.39%
193 1.23%
171 1.09%
162 1.03%
149 0.95%
134 0.85%
128 0.81%
120 0.76%
107 0.68%
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39.01-40 6 0.04% 15628 99.39% 102 0.65%
38.01-39 9 0.06% 15637 99.45% 96 0.61%
37.01-38 7 0.04% 15644 99.49% 87 0.55%
36.01 - 37 5 0.03% 15649 99.52% 80 0.51%
35.01-36 9 0.06% 15658 99.58% 75 0.48%
34.01-35 4 0.03% 15662 99.61% 66 0.42%
33.01-34 7 0.04% 15669 99.65% 62 0.39%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 15672 99.67% 55 0.35%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 15675 99.69% 52 0.33%
30.01-31 4 0.083% 15679 99.71% 49 0.31%
29.01-30 4 0.03% 15683 99.74% 45 0.29%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 15685 99.75% LY 0.26%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 15687 99.76% 39 0.25%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 15689 99.78% 37 0.24%
25.01-26 4 0.03% 15693 99.80% 35 0.22%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 15696 99.82% 31 0.20%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 15696 99.82% 28 0.18%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 15697 99.83% 28 0.18%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 15698 99.83% 27 0.17%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 15700 99.85% 26 0.17%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 15700 99.85% 24 0.15%
18.01-19 3 0.02% 15703 99.87% 24 0.15%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 15703 99.87% 21 0.13%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15703 99.87% 21 0.13%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 15703 99.87% 21 0.13%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15703 99.87% 21 0.13%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 15704 99.87% 21 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 15704 99.87% 20 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 15704 99.87% 20 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 15704 99.87% 20 0.13%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 15705 99.88% 20 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15705 99.88% 19 0.12%

0.00-1 19 0.12% 15724  100.00% 19 0.12%
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